
  SELWYN COLLEGE STAFF  May 2023 

Bursary Fax: (3)35988 bursary@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Finance Manager Sally Clayson (3)35848 src31@cam.ac.uk 
Sales Ledger & Accounts Officer Daria Zhurat (7)68943 dz354@cam.ac.uk 
Payroll, Purchase Ledger & Accounts Officer Peter Miller (3)35894 ptm26@cam.ac.uk 
Accounts Officer Alison Barrow (7)61660 ajb340@cam.ac.uk 
Accommodation & Accounts Officer Alison Benham (7)69339 ab2687@cam.ac.uk/accommodation@sel.cam.uk 

Catering Department Fax: (7)62006 catering@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Head of Catering  Sally Bird  (3)35782 sab215@cam.ac.uk 
Head Chef Zsolt Hofstadter (3)35480   chefs@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Head Butler VACANT (3)35862 butlers@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Café-Bar Manager Sotirios Lazarou (7)63808 sl906@cam.ac.uk 
Stores Supervisor Roland Juhasz (3)35861  stores@sel.cam.ac.uk 

Chapel Administrator Rebecca Wilson (7)46950  chapel-administrator@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Choir Administrator Caille Sugarman-Banaszak (3)35877 cps29@cam.ac.uk 

Compliance Officer Sue Barnes (7)69271   slb54@cam.ac.uk 

Conference & Events Department   conferences@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Conference & Events Manager Simon Gascoyne (3)35855  sg804@cam.ac.uk 
Conference & Events Assistant Manager Sarah Cornforth (7)64384  sec81@cam.ac.uk 
Conference & Events Co-ordinator  Gemma Neal (3)35969 gln25@cam.ac.uk 
Conference & Events Administrator Alice Hubbard (3)35854 ahh45@cam.ac.uk 
Internal Bookings & Events Coordinator  Carol Lewis (7)69498 cl942@cam.ac.uk 
Conference & Events Facilities & AV Supervisor Sandor Kovacs (3)35652/07824 835192 szk22@cam.ac.uk  
Conference & Events Facilities & AV Assistant David Soos 07759 126583 facilities@sel.cam.ac.uk 

Curator Laura Dennis (7)62558 ld572@cam.ac.uk 

Development & Alumni Relations Office  Fax: (7)67843   
Development Director Mike Nicholson (3)30403 development-director@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Senior Development Officer Susannah Clarke (7)63937 sc2135@cam.ac.uk 
Major Gifts & Legacies Manager Sam Davis (7)67845 sjdd2@cam.ac.uk 
Alumni & Events Assistant Georgia Howitt-Sutton (7)67846 gh486@cam.ac.uk 
Database Coordinator  Chris McDonald (3)35843 cmm95@cam.ac.uk 
Alumni & Events Manager Shona Winnard (7)67844 smw59@cam.ac.uk  

Gardens Department gardens@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Head Gardener Alex Turner (3)31868  at878@cam.ac.uk 

Housekeeping Department 
Head Housekeeper Attila Guba (3)35893  ag818@cam.ac.uk/head-housekeeper@sel.cam.ac.uk 

Deputy Housekeeper Amy Page (7)68944  housekeeping@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Supervisor 
Housekeeping Services Supervisor 

Darawan Harrison 
Tamas Rozsavolgyi 

housekeeping@sel.cam.ac.uk 
housekeeping@sel.cam.ac.uk 

HR Manager Liz Hewitt (7)64466 eh299@cam.ac.uk 
HR Administrator Chris Cowan (7)68645 cmc210@cam.ac.uk 

IT Office helpdesk@sel.cam.ac.uk 
IT Manager Dave Johnstone (7)67842 dpj27@cam.ac.uk 
Deputy IT Manager Howard Beaumont (3)35850 hab36@cam.ac.uk 
IT Systems Developer Darren Tarrant (7)60192 djt63@cam.ac.uk 

Library lib@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Librarian Sonya Adams (3)35880 sla43@cam.ac.uk 
Assistant Librarian Michael Wilson (3)35880 mpw29@cam.ac.uk 
Library Assistant Katie Turner  (3)35880 ch332@cam.ac.uk 
Archivist Elizabeth Stratton  (7)62014 eas51@cam.ac.uk  

Maintenance Department 
Head of Buildings & Maintenance Jamie Secker  (3)35851/07774 017551 js587@cam.ac.uk 
Maintenance Coordinator   Mary Richardson (7)69243/07500 883431 maintenance@sel.cam.ac.uk 

Master’s / Bursar’s Assistant Vicki Crook (3)35890 vc268@cam.ac.uk 

Nurse & Welfare Officer Lucy Turnell (3)35898/07716 001566 nurse@sel.cam.ac.uk 

Operations Manager Matt Rowe (3)36241/07824 835214 mr300@cam.ac.uk 

Porters’ Lodge (3)35846 porters@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Head Porter Helen Stephens (3)35899  hs421@cam.ac.uk  
Deputy Head Porter Lee Scott (7)61052  ls969@cam.ac.uk 
Duty Porter  (3)35846/07919 058182 porters@sel.cam.ac.uk 

Sportsground Mark Reeder (@Queens’)             (7)41270 mr444@cam.ac.uk 

Tutorial Office tutorial-office@sel.cam.ac.uk 
Tutorial Office Manager/Senior Tutor’s Assistant Gina Vivian-Neal (3)35842 grv21@cam.ac.uk 
Graduate Admissions and Graduate Officer Samantha Carr (3)31910 sc423@cam.ac.uk 
Tutorial Administrator and Praelector’s Assistant Karen Hopper (3)35897 keh56@cam.ac.uk 
Tutorial Administrator Stuart Wren (3)31389 sw208@cam.ac.uk 
Admissions Officer Stephanie Pym (3)35896 sjc79@cam.ac.uk  
Schools Liaison Officer 
Northern Schools Liaison/Outreach Officer 

Amelia Grigg 
Joe Stanley 

(7)67839/07500 
833667 

schools-liaison@sel.cam.ac.uk 
js2202@cam.ac.uk 
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